
  

 

4688 02/06  

ADVERTISING AGENCY/PUBLIC RELATIONS 
 
 

SUPPLEMENTAL 
APPLICATION  

 

 Applicant:  
 

 1. Estimated gross annual billings for current fiscal period and approximate percentage in the 
following media: 

 
 

  a. Radio  % 
 

 

  b. TV  % 
 

 

  c. Newspaper  % 
 

 

  d. Outdoor  % 
 

 

  e. Magazines  % 
 

 

  f. Other  % 

  Please list major clients: 

  

  
 

 
 

 2. Please complete the appropriate sections indicating the approximate percentages of your 
total operations: 

 

  a. Public relations consultant  % 
 

  b. Mail order or catalogue sales firm  % 
 

  c. Publishing  % 
 

  d. Broadcasting  % 
 

  e. Production of films, radio or television programs  % 
 

  f. Photo service  % 
 

  g. Package design/logos/trademarks/other corporate identities  % 
 

  If involved in the section g. above, please provide the following: 
 

  a. Number of trademarks developed per year:   
 

  b. Description of legal review procedures for trademarks/copyrights: 

   

 
  

 

 

     3. Does applicant’s activities involve set up and/or management of 
promotional games, contests, lotteries, sweepstakes, or other 
games of chance? YES  NO  

 

  
If YES, provide details including specific contracts and approximate percentage of your 
total operation: 

  

 
 

 

VEK
Logo, Phone, Web



  

 

4688 02/06  

ADVERTISING AGENCY/PUBLIC RELATIONS 
 
 
 
It is understood and agreed that this supplemental application shall become a part of the application for Professional Liability Errors 
and Omissions Insurance. 
 
Name of applicant:  
 

 
 

 

 

Signature of person authorized to execute on behalf of the applicant:  Date: 

   

A copy of this application should be retained for your records. 

 



  

 

4711 08/06  

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY ERRORS & OMISSIONS 
 
 

APPLICATION  If coverage is issued, it will be on a claims-made basis. 

 Notice: this insurance coverage provides that the limit of liability available to pay 
judgements or settlements shall be reduced by amounts incurred for legal defense. 
Further note that amounts incurred for legal defense shall be applied against the 
deductible amount. 

 
 1. Name of applicant:  

 

 
 Address: 

 

 

 2. Limit of liability desired: 

  $500,000  $1,000,000  $2,000,000  Other:_______________  
 

 

 3. Deductible: 

  $5,000  $10,000  $25,000  Other:_______________  
 

 

 4. Please describe in detail the professional activities for which coverage is desired: 

 
  

 

 
 

    

 5. Is the applicant engaged in any business or profession other than as 
described in Item 4? YES  NO  

  If YES, please attach an explanation and estimated revenues. 
 

 

 6. List the total gross revenues for the past two years derived from those activities in Question 
4.  In addition, please list projected revenues for the current year. 

   Year  Amount  

  a. Current projected:  $  
 

 

  b.   $  
 

  c.   $  
 

 

 7. For the revenues listed in question 6.a., please give the approximate percentage derived 
from each of the activities listed in Question 4: 

  Activity % of 6.a. receipts 

   % 

   % 

   % 

   % 
 

 

 8. Applicant is:  

  Corporation  Partnership  Individual   
 

 

 9. Year Established:   
 

 

kimber
BSR



  

 

4711 08/06  

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY ERRORS & OMISSIONS 
 
 

    

 10. Is the Applicant Firm controlled, owned or associated with any other 
firm, corporation or company? YES  NO  

  If YES, attach an explanation. 
 

 

    

  Are any activities listed in Question 4 provided to such business 
enterprise? YES  NO  

 
 

 

 11. a. Number of principals, partners, officers and professional employees 
directly engaged in providing services to clients:  

 
 

  b. Number of non-professional employees (clerks, secretaries, etc.):  

 
 

 12. Please provide the following: 

 
 Name in full of ALL Partners/ 

Principals/Key Employees 
Professional 
Qualifications 

Date 
Qualified 

How  
long in 
Practice? 

How Long 
as Partner/ 
Principal? 

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

 

 13. To what professional association(s) does the Applicant Firm belong? 

 
  

 
 

 14. Please include a list of Applicant Firm’s five (5) largest jobs or projects during the past 
three (3) years. Please give, in detail: 1) project/client name; 2) the nature of the services 
performed for the client; and 3) the revenues obtained from those services. 

  Project/Client Name Nature of the Services Revenue 
Obtained 

     

     

     

     

     
 

 

 15. Does the Applicant Firm use a written contract with client 

  In all cases  Sometimes  Never   

  Please attach a copy of your standard contract(s). 
 

 

 

 16. What percentage of the Applicant Firm’s business involves subcontracting 
of work to others? % 

 
 

    

  Does the Applicant Firm provide professional services to business 
entities in which it retains an ownership interest? YES  NO  

  If YES, please explain: 

 

  

 
 

 



  

 

4711 08/06  

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY ERRORS & OMISSIONS 
 
 
 17. Has any similar insurance ever been declined or cancelled? YES  NO  

  If YES, please attach explanation. 
 

 

 18. Is similar insurance currently in force? YES  NO  

  If YES, please provide: 

  Description of services being covered:   

 
  

 
 

  Name of Insurer:    

 
 

  Expiration Date:  Prior Acts/Retro. Date:  

 
 

  Limit: $ Deductible: $ Premium: $ 
 

 

  Length of time coverage has been in force:  

 
 

 19. 
 

Attach most recent audited financial statements (or recent tax returns) and descriptive or 
promotional materials. 

  a. Estimated Gross receipts for current fiscal period: $ 
 

 

  b. Estimated Cost of Goods Sold for current fiscal period: $ 
 

 

     20. Have any of the individuals listed in question No.12 ever been the 
subject of disciplinary action by authorities as a result of their 
professional activities? YES  NO  

  If YES, please explain: 

 

  

 
 

     21. Does any person to be insured have knowledge or information of any 
act, error or omission which might reasonably be expected to give 
rise to a claim against him/her? YES  NO  

  If YES, please complete a Supplemental Claim Information form for each. 
 

 

    

 22. After inquiry have any claims been made against any proposed 
Insured(s) during the past five (5) years? YES  NO  

  If YES, please complete a supplemental Claims Information form for each claim. 

  How many claims have been made in the last three (3) years?  



  

 

4711 08/06  

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY ERRORS & OMISSIONS 
 
 
 
It is understood and agreed that with respect to questions 20, 21 and 22, that if such knowledge or information exists any claim or 
action arising there from is excluded from this proposed coverage. 
 
Notice to New York applicants: any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other 
person files an application for insurance containing any false information, or conceals for the purpose of misleading, 
information concerning any fact material thereto, commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime. 
 
The Applicant hereby acknowledges that he/she/it is aware that the limit of liability shall be reduced, and may be completely 
exhausted, by the costs of legal defense and, in such event, the Insurer shall not be liable for the costs of legal defense or for the 
amount of any judgement or settlement to the extent that such exceeds the limit of liability. 
 
The Applicant hereby further acknowledges that he/she/it is aware that legal defense costs that are incurred shall be applied 
against the deductible amount. 
 
I HEREBY DECLARE that, after inquiry, the above statements and particulars are true and I have not suppressed or misstated any 
material fact and that I agree that this application shall be the basis of the contract with the Underwriters. 
 

 
 

 

 

Signature of person authorized to execute on behalf of the applicant:  Date: 

   

This Application Form duly completed, together with any supplementary information, must be signed in ink by the person indicated. 
 
Signing of this form does not bind the Applicant or the Underwriters to complete the insurance. 
 
A copy of this application should be retained for your records. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	Text160: 
	Text161: 
	Text162: 
	Text163: 
	Text165: 
	Text166: 
	Text167: 
	Text168: 
	Text169: 
	Text170: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text171: 
	Text172: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Check Box198: Off
	Check Box199: Off
	Check Box200: Off
	Check Box201: Off
	Check Box202: Off
	Check Box203: Off
	Check Box204: Off
	Check Box205: Off
	Check Box206: Off
	Check Box207: Off
	Check Box208: Off
	Check Box209: Off
	Check Box210: Off
	Text231: 
	Text232: 
	Text173: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 

	Text174: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text175: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Text176: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Text177: 
	Text178: 
	Text179: 
	Text180: 
	Text181: 
	Text182: 
	Check Box211: Off
	Check Box212: Off
	Check Box213: Off
	Check Box214: Off
	Check Box215: Off
	Check Box216: Off
	Check Box217: Off
	Check Box218: Off
	Check Box219: Off
	Text230: 
	Text184: 
	Text185: 
	Text186: 
	Text187: 
	Text188: 
	Text189: 
	Text190: 
	Text191: 
	Text192: 
	Text193: 
	Text194: 
	Text195: 
	Check Box220: Off
	Check Box221: Off
	Check Box222: Off
	Check Box223: Off
	Check Box224: Off
	Check Box225: Off
	Check Box226: Off
	Check Box227: Off
	Check Box228: Off
	Check Box229: Off
	Text196: 
	Text197: 


