

ADVERTISING AGENCY/PUBLIC RELATIONS

SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION



Арр	lican	t:				
1.		imated gross annual billings for current fiscal period and approximate percentation media:	ge in the			
	a.	Radio	%			
	b.	TV	%			
	c.	Newspaper	%			
	d.	Outdoor	%			
	e.	Magazines	%			
	f.	Other	%			
	Please list major clients:					
2.	Ples	ase complete the appropriate sections indicating the approximate percentages	of your			
۷.	tota	I operations:	or your			
	a.	Public relations consultant	%			
	b.	Mail order or catalogue sales firm	%			
	c.	Publishing	%			
	d.	Broadcasting	%			
	e.	Production of films, radio or television programs	%			
	f.	Photo service	%			
	g.	Package design/logos/trademarks/other corporate identities	%			
	If in	volved in the section g. above, please provide the following:				
	a.	Number of trademarks developed per year:				
	b.	Description of legal review procedures for trademarks/copyrights:				
3.	pror	Does applicant's activities involve set up and/or management of promotional games, contests, lotteries, sweepstakes, or other games of chance? YES NO				
If YES, provide details including specific contracts and approximate percentage of total operation:						



ADVERTISING AGENCY/PUBLIC RELATIONS

It is understood and agreed that this supplemental application shall become and Omissions Insurance.	e a part of the application for Professional Liability Errors
Name of applicant:	
Signature of person authorized to execute on behalf of the applicant:	Date:
A convert this confication should be retained for your records	

A copy of this application should be retained for your records.



APPLICATION



www.bsrins.com

If coverage is issued, it will be on a claims-made basis.

Notice: this insurance coverage provides that the limit of liability available to pay judgements or settlements shall be reduced by amounts incurred for legal defense. Further note that amounts incurred for legal defense shall be applied against the deductible amount.

1.	Name of applicant:						
	Address:						
2.	Limit of liability desired: \$500,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 Other:						
3.	Deductible: \$5,000 \$10,000 \$25,000 Other:						
4.	Please describe in detail the professional activities for which coverage is desired:						
5.	Is the applicant engaged in any business or profession other than as described in Item 4? NO NO						
6.	If YES, please attach an explanation and estimated revenues. List the total gross revenues for the past two years derived from those a	ctivities in Question					
0.	4. In addition, please list projected revenues for the current year.	ouvilles in Question					
	Year Amount						
	a. Current projected: \$						
	b. \$						
	c. \$						
7.	For the revenues listed in question 6.a., please give the approximate perform each of the activities listed in Question 4:	rcentage derived					
7.		rcentage derived % of 6.a. receipts					
7.	from each of the activities listed in Question 4:						
7.	from each of the activities listed in Question 4:	% of 6.a. receipts					
7.	from each of the activities listed in Question 4:	% of 6.a. receipts % %					
7.	from each of the activities listed in Question 4:	% of 6.a. receipts %					
7.	from each of the activities listed in Question 4:	% of 6.a. receipts % %					
	from each of the activities listed in Question 4: Activity	% of 6.a. receipts % %					



10.	Is the Applicant Firm control firm, corporation or compa If YES, attach an explanati	NO					
	Are any activities listed in 0 enterprise?	NO					
11.	a. Number of principals, directly engaged in pr	nployees					
	b. Number of non-profes	sio	nal employees (clerk	s, secretaries	, etc.):		
12.	Please provide the following	g:					
	Name in full of ALL Partne Principals/Key Employees	rs/	Professional Qualifications	Date Qualified	How long in Practice?	How Long as Partner/ Principal?	
ļ							
13.	To what professional asso	ciati	on(s) does the Applic	cant Firm belo	ong?	1	
14.	 Please include a list of Applicant Firm's five (5) largest jobs or projects during the past three (3) years. Please give, in detail: 1) project/client name; 2) the nature of the services performed for the client; and 3) the revenues obtained from those services. 						
	Project/Client Name Nature of the Services					Revenue Obtained	
15.	Does the Applicant Firm us In all cases So Please attach a copy of yo	ome	etimes	client Never			
16.	What percentage of the Ap			involves subc	ontracting	%	
	Does the Applicant Firm provide professional services to business entities in which it retains an ownership interest? YES NO						
1	If YES, please explain:						



17.	Has any similar insurance ever been declined or cancelled? If YES, please attach explanation.						YES	NO
18.	Is similar insurance currently in force? If YES, please provide: Description of services being covered:						YES	NO
_	Name of Insurer:							
	Expiration Date:				Prior Acts/Re	etro. Date:		
	Limit: \$		Deductible:	\$		Premium:	\$	
	Length of time cove	rage ha	s been in forc	e:				
19.	Attach most recent promotional materia	ıls.				x returns) a		tive or
	a. Estimated Gro	ss recei	pts for curren	t fisc	al period:		\$	
	b. Estimated Cos	t of Goo	ds Sold for c	urrer	nt fiscal period:		\$	
20.	Have any of the individuals listed in question No.12 ever been the subject of disciplinary action by authorities as a result of their professional activities?					YES	NO	
Г	If YES, please explain:							
21.	Does any person to be insured have knowledge or information of any act, error or omission which might reasonably be expected to give rise to a claim against him/her?						YES	NO
	If YES, please complete a Supplemental Claim Information form for each.							
22.	After inquiry have a Insured(s) during th If YES, please comp	e past fi	ive (5) years?		,		YES	NO
	How many claims have been made in the last three (3) years?							



It is understood and agreed that with respect to questions 20, 21 and 22, that if such knowledge or information exists any claim or action arising there from is excluded from this proposed coverage.

Notice to New York applicants: any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance containing any false information, or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto, commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime.

The Applicant hereby acknowledges that he/she/it is aware that the limit of liability shall be reduced, and may be completely exhausted, by the costs of legal defense and, in such event, the Insurer shall not be liable for the costs of legal defense or for the amount of any judgement or settlement to the extent that such exceeds the limit of liability.

The Applicant hereby further acknowledges that he/she/it is aware that legal defense costs that are incurred shall be applied against the deductible amount.

I HEREBY DECLARE that, after inquiry, the above statements and partic material fact and that I agree that this application shall be the basis of the		y
Signature of person authorized to execute on behalf of the applicant:	Date:	

This Application Form duly completed, together with any supplementary information, must be signed in ink by the person indicated.

Signing of this form does not bind the Applicant or the Underwriters to complete the insurance.

A copy of this application should be retained for your records.